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Résultats définitifs
Classe d’éveil musical
2¢me trimestre 2012-2013

NOMS ET PRENOMS

NOTE TRIMESTRIELLE / 20

SANCTION

BERNIER Benjamin
BERNIER Mathys
EVVA Apolline
FLORVILLE Edriss
IRENEE Grégory
LITTOT Malia
YRIUS Alicia

14.84
18.24
14.96
15.54
16.18
16.74
18.04

Mention bien
Médaille d’argent
Mention Bien
Mention Assez-bien
Encouragements
Encouragements

Coupe — Meilleure éléve du
trimestre

Rappel : Tous les éléves d’éveil sont récompensés.



